



Legislation Details

File #: 210354 **Version:** 1 **Name:**
Type: Ordinance **Status:** Agenda Ready
File created: 4/23/2021 **In control:** Council
On agenda: 5/6/2021 **Final action:**
Title: Authorizing Change Order No. 11 in the amount of \$130,681.00 with J.M. Fahey Construction Company for the N.W. 72nd Street Improvements Project for a final contract amount of \$3,305,298.75.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 210354 Fact Sheet, 2. 210354 Fiscal Note

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/28/2021	1	Transportation, Infrastructure and Operations Committee	Do Pass	Pass